
B R A S S E R I E

Always#



S W E E T Y

MEDITERRANEAN   “v”   700 tl
Greens, tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, 

fr�ed goat cheese w�th ol�ve o�l and lemon

GREEK   “v”    700 tl
Tomatoes, cucumber, peppers,caper, red on�on, 
ez�ne cheese dressed with olive oil and v�negar

HALLOUMI  “v”     700 tl
Greens, gr�lled halloum� and vegetables w�th balsam�c

AVOCADO  “v”  750 tl
Greens, avocado, cherry tomatoes w�th ol�ve o�l and lemon

TUNA BOWL       750 tl
Rocket, �ceberg lettuce, tuna, avokado, 

cherry tomatoes, red cabbage and qu�noa

CHICKEN BOWL    750 tl
Greens, gr�lled ch�cken, avokado, cherry tomatoes and ch�ckpeas

CAESAR w�th CHICKEN   750 tl
Iceberg lettuce and ch�cken w�th ceasar sauce and croutons

   

 S A L A D S

G O O D   M O R N I N G 

BREAKFAST    900 tl
Select�on of cheeses, ol�ves, del�catessen, greens w�th butter, honey and jam

OPEN SANDWICH   650 tl
Poached egg on toast w�th avocado and cream cheese

OMELETTES  650 tl
A cho�ce of fill�ngs cheese, on�on, pepper, tomato or mushroom

TOASTS   650 tl
Your cho�se of fill�ngs

MUESLI BOWL        650 tl
Muesl�-granola w�th fru�ts yogurt and honey

P I Z Z A   T I M E        

MARGHERITA “v”   700 tl
Mozzarella and tomato     

QUATTRO FORMAGGI “v”   750 tl
Mozzarella, roquefort, cheddar and parmesan

CARCIOFI & MUSHROOM    800 tl
Mushrooms, art�choke hearts, tomato, parmesan and pesto 

PEPPERONI    800 tl
Mozzarella, pepperon�, pepper and rocket

CAPRICCIOSA      850 tl
Mozzarella, salam�, sausage, ham, pepper, tomato and ol�ve

ROAST BEEF    900 tl
Mozzarella, parm�g�ano, roast beef, mushrooms, rocket and truffle o�l

M Y   P A S T A

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANE    700 tl
Spaghett� cooked �n fresh tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE    800 tl
Spaghett� cooked �n fresh tomato sauce w�th m�nce meat

LINGUINI MUSHROOMS       750 tl
L�ngu�n� cooked w�th creamy mushroom sauce and truffle 

CHICKEN & SPINACH PENNE     900 tl
Penne cooked w�th ch�cken, sp�nach and creamy pesto sauce

SEA FOOD LINGUINE      1600 tl
Tagl�atelle cooked �n a cream sauce w�th shr�mps, calamar� and octopus

C L A S S I C S 

FRIES    300 tl

300 tlCRISPY ZUCCHINI FRIES    
W�th d�pp�ng sauce 

CRISPY CHICKEN BASKET w�th fr�es   750 tl
Deep fr�ed sl�ces of ch�cken breast w�th sweet-ch�ll� sauce

CLUB SANDWICH w�th fr�es   750 tl
Cheddar, turkey ham, gr�lled ch�cken, egg, tomato and lettuce

HAMBURGER w�th fr�es    800 tl
200 gr homemade beef burger w�th bbq sauce

CHEESEBURGER w�th fr�es     850 tl
200 gr homemade beef burger w�th bbq sauce  

QUESADILLAS w�th fr�es      800 tl 900 tl/
Sl�ces of ch�cken or beef, cheddar, w�th guacamole and salsa sauce

FRIED CALAMARY    1000 tl
 Deep fr�ed calamar� r�ngs w�th tartare sauce

SEABASS w�th TABOULEH   1600 tl
 Gr�lled seabass w�th tomatoes, parsley and pomegranate

ICE CREAM   500 tl
Van�lla, Banana, Chocolate or Strawberry

PANNA COTTA    550 tl
Flavoured w�th red berry puree

STRAWBERRY CRUNCH     550 tl
M�lle-feu�lle w�th cream and strawberr�es

LEMON VANILLA DOME TART  550 tl
Tart w�th van�lla mousse and orange jelly

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE 600 tl
W�th melted dark chocolate 

PROFITEROL   600 tl
F�lled w�th �ce cream and topped of w�th dark chocolate and almond
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